COMPETENCY BASED CURRICULUM
GRADE THREE MID TERM II 2018

B ENGLISH ACTIVITIES

NAME DATE

Dictation Write the words correctly
B 16. nkia
2. ) 17. onssle
3. 18. ftiepant
4 19. elfsh
S. 20. refa

Wriite in sinquiqr
6. Boxes Eillin the gops
7 Sheep 2. ph___ n__ .
8. Oxen 22. p s t on
9.  Chiefs 23. v__II__g
10.  Llodies | 2. d__r__ct__on

25. n___ __ o

Add -ing
11. Cry ‘or’ ;
13.  Wite 26. | two sisters.
14. Run 27. Theboy_____ done his homework.
15. Bite 28. The c;hildren slept.




29.

30.

3.
32.

33.

34,
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

The cat caught a big raf.
Peterand John ___ eaten their

food. |

Add -er or -pst

g long, longer, longest

Fat i o Pl
Smaill _______
Short —

188

34

61

The children have

homework.

42,

43.

&

47.

48,

49.

She : her best.

| finished my food.
Write the opposite

open

hot

late

Qﬁmnlﬂte_lhg_mtam

He makes wooden fumiture

She takes care of sick people in

hospital

She makes dresses and frousers

He keeps law and order and arrests

thieves

(police, carpenter, tailor, nurse)

T

b ,."*;,‘{- ;ﬂr:






